WILLIAM

CAREY

UNIVERSITY

Faculty Evaluations

Overall
SU-14

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.45

1 - Excellent 2,363 71.30%
2 - Very Good 528 15.90%
3 - Good 291 8.80%
4 - Fair 131 4.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 2,462 74.30%
2 - Very Good 486 14.70%
3 - Good 253 7.60%
4 - Fair 112 3.40%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 2,228 67.30%
2 - Very Good 519 15.70%
3 - Good 343 10.40%
4 - Fair 220 6.60%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.52
1 - Excellent 2,300 69.50%
2 - Very Good 491 14.80%
3 - Good 327 9.90%
4 - Fair 192 5.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.51
1 - Excellent 2,325 70.30%
2 - Very Good 482 14.60%
3 - Good 314 9.50%
4 - Fair 189 5.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.59
1 - Excellent 2,217 67.00%
2 - Very Good 495 15.00%
3 - Good 325 9.80%
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4 - Fair

272

8.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.53

1 - Excellent 2,292 69.30%
2 - Very Good 492 14.90%
3 - Good 328 9.90%
4 - Fair 196 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 2,414 73.00%
2 - Very Good 450 13.60%
3 - Good 278 8.40%
4 - Fair 166 5.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 2,508 75.80%
2 - Very Good 438 13.20%
3 - Good 274 8.30%
4 - Fair 88 2.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3,282 99.20%
2-No 26 0.80%
11 - I attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2,310 69.90%
2-No 998 30.20%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2,599 78.60%
2 - Male 709 21.40%
13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.47
1-A 2,188 66.30%
2-B 762 23.10%
3-C 278 8.40%
4-D 73 2.20%
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WILLIAM

CAREY

Faculty Evaluations
School of Nursing Faculty

UNIVERSITY Su-14
Barlow, Marsha S.
NUR 4440.25 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.07
1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 1.07

1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 92.90%
2-No 1 7.10%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 64.30%
2-No 5 35.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 12 85.70%
2 - Male 2 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 12 85.70%
2-B 2 14.30%

Barlow, Marsha S. - NUR 4440.25 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP Evaluation Count: 14

Barton, Jenna R.
NUR 3100.15 - ADULT HEALTH |

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 9 39.10%
2 - Very Good 7 30.40%
3 - Good 5 21.70%
4 - Fair 2 8.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.78
1 - Excellent 12 52.20%
2 - Very Good 5 21.70%
3 - Good 5 21.70%
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4 - Fair

4.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 2.35

1 - Excellent 7 30.40%
2 - Very Good 5 21.70%
3 - Good 7 30.40%
4 - Fair 4 17.40%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.22
1 - Excellent 8 34.80%
2 - Very Good 6 26.10%
3 - Good 5 21.70%
4 - Fair 4 17.40%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 8 34.80%
2 - Very Good 8 34.80%
3 - Good 6 26.10%
4 - Fair 1 4.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.35
1 - Excellent 8 34.80%
2 - Very Good 5 21.70%
3 - Good 4 17.40%
4 - Fair 6 26.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.13
1 - Excellent 9 39.10%
2 - Very Good 5 21.70%
3 - Good 6 26.10%
4 - Fair 3 13.00%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 2.13
1 - Excellent 10 43.50%
2 - Very Good 4 17.40%
3 - Good 5 21.70%
4 - Fair 4 17.40%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period
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1 - Excellent 13 56.50%

2 - Very Good 4 17.40%
3 - Good 5 21.70%
4 - Fair 1 4.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 23 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 69.60%

2-No 7 30.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 20 87.00%

2 - Male 3 13.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

2-B 15 65.20%
3-C 7 30.40%
4-D 1 4.30%

Average: 2.39

Barton, Jenna R. - NUR 3100.15 - ADULT HEALTH | Evaluation Count: 23

NUR 3890.25.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 12 100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.08

1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 66.70%
2-No 4 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 10 83.30%
2 - Male 2 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.08
1-A 11 91.70%
2-B 1 8.30%

Barton, Jenna R. - NUR 3890.25.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT Evaluation Count: 12

Brady, Jr., Patrick L.
NUR 6120.80 - ADVANCED HEALTH ASSESSMENT ACROSS THE LIFE SPAN

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 6 100.00%

Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 6120.80 - ADVANCED HEALTH ASSESSMENT ACROSS THE LIFE SPAN Evaluation Count: 6

NUR 6450.80 - APPLICATION OF THE RESEARCH PROCESS

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 8

100.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 8 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 7 87.50%
2 - Male 1 12.50%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 8 100.00%

Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 6450.80 - APPLICATION OF THE RESEARCH PROCESS Evaluation Count: 8

NUR 6460.40 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class
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1 - Excellent 4

100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 4 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course
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100.00%

Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 6460.40 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 4

NUR 6460.41 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 80.00%
2-No 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 80.00%
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2 - Male

20.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 4 80.00%
2-B 1 20.00%

Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 6460.41 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 5

NUR 6460.43 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
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2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 4 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 3 100.00%

Brady, Jr., Patrick L. - NUR 6460.43 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 3

Browning, Felicia J.
NUR 3900.15 - MISSION/CULTURAL IMMERSION TRAVEL EXPERIENCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 71.40%
2-No 28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 85.70%
2 - Male 14.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 100.00%

Browning, Felicia J. - NUR 3900.15 - MISSION/CULTURAL IMMERSION TRAVEL EXPERIENCE Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 4250.17H - MANAGING HEALTH CARE FOR RNS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
3 - Good 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
3 - Good 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 16.70%
3 - Good 16.70%
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4 - Fair 1 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 3 50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 3 50.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 83.30%

2-No 1 16.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 66.70%
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2 - Male 2 33.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 3 50.00%
2-B 1 16.70%
3-C 2 33.30%

Average:

1.83

Browning, Felicia J. - NUR 4250.17H - MANAGING HEALTH CARE FOR RNS Evaluation Count: 6

Cooksey, Marilyn
NUR 6220.80 - ADVANCED PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOPHYSIOLOGY ACROSS THE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 3 100.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 3 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 3 100.00%

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 6220.80 - ADVANCED PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOPHYSIOLOGY ACROSS THE LIFE SPAN

NUR 6380.90.4H - TEACHING STRATEGIES AND EVALUATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 5 50.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

Average: 1.60

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

Average: 1.60

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

Average: 1.80

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 6 60.00%

2 - Very Good 4 40.00%

Average: 1.40

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 50.00%

2-No 5 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 10 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 10 100.00%

Average: 1.00

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 6380.90.4H - TEACHING STRATEGIES AND EVALUATION Evaluation Count: 10

NUR 7330.90H - ELECTRONIC EDUCATION DESIGN

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

Average: 1.00

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 33.30%
2-No 2 66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 3 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 3 100.00%

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 7330.90H - ELECTRONIC EDUCATION DESIGN Evaluation Count: 3

NUR 7370.90.4E - NURSING EDUCATION AND ADMINISTRATION SEMINAR

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent

13

72.20%
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2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 5 27.80%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
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2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 18 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 27.80%

2-No 13 72.20%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 18 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.06

1-A 17 94.40%

2-B 1 5.60%

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 7370.90.4E - NURSING EDUCATION AND ADMINISTRATION SEMINAR Evaluation Count: 18

NUR 7510.90H - ISSUES AND TRENDS IN HEALTH INSURANCE AND MANAGEL

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.29
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1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 7510.90H - ISSUES AND TRENDS IN HEALTH INSURANCE AND MANAGED CARE Evaluation

NUR 8010.91H - RESEARCH PROCESS |

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.67

1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.78
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 3 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
3 - Good 3 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.44

1 - Excellent 7 77.80%

3 - Good 2 22.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 66.70%

2-No 3 33.30%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 9 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.11
1-A 8 88.90%
2-B 1 11.10%

Cooksey, Marilyn - NUR 8010.91H - RESEARCH PROCESS | Evaluation Count: 9

Dennis, Robin Justice
NUR 4440.25 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 66.70%
2-No 5 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 13 86.70%
2 - Male 2 13.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.13
1-A 13 86.70%
2-B 2 13.30%
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Dennis, Robin Justice - NUR 4440.25 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP Evaluation Count: 15

NUR 6360.80 - TEACHING ADULT HEALTH NURSING I

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A

6 100.00%

Average: 1.00

Dennis, Robin Justice - NUR 6360.80 - TEACHING ADULT HEALTH NURSING Il Evaluation Count: 6

Earl, Tomekia Y.

NUR 3220.26 - NURSING OF THE CHILDREARING FAMILY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.70

1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent

9 90.00%

2 - Very Good

1 10.00%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%

Average: 1.80

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%

2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

Average: 1.20

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%

2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

Average: 1.20

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 50.00%

2-No 5 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 60.00%

2 - Male 4 40.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 60.00%
2-B 3 30.00%
3-C 1 10.00%

Average: 1.50

Earl, Tomekia Y. - NUR 3220.26 - NURSING OF THE CHILDREARING FAMILY Evaluation Count: 10

Garrett, Angela W.
HIM 2010.15 - LEGAL ASPECTS OF HEALTH INFORMATION AND RISK MANAGI

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 3 27.30%
4 - Fair 2 18.20%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 2 18.20%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.18
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 3 27.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.36
1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 3 27.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.55
1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 4 36.40%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.27
1 - Excellent 2 18.20%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 7 63.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.64
1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 5 45.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.73
1 - Excellent 2 18.20%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
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3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 4 36.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 72.70%
2-No 3 27.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.27
1-A 2 18.20%
2-B 6 54.50%
3-C 1 9.10%
4-D 2 18.20%

Garrett, Angela W. - HIM 2010.15 - LEGAL ASPECTS OF HEALTH INFORMATION AND RISK MANAGEMENT Evaluation

HIM 3030.15 - CODING AND CLASSIFICATION SYSTEMS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 4 66.70%
2 - Male 2 33.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67
1-A 3 50.00%
2-B 2 33.30%
3-C 1 16.70%
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Garrett, Angela W. - HIM 3030.15 - CODING AND CLASSIFICATION SYSTEMS Evaluation Count: 6

Hancock, Carie Denise
NUR 3120.15 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 10 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 10 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 10 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 10 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 10 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%

2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
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1-Yes 7 70.00%
2-No 3 30.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 8 80.00%
2 - Male 2 20.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.00
1-A 1 10.00%
2-B 8 80.00%
3-C 1 10.00%

Hancock, Carie Denise - NUR 3120.15 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING Evaluation Count: 10

NUR 4140.17H - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Page 31 of 107



8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 75.00%

2-No 1 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 3 75.00%
2 - Male 1 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.25
1-A 3 75.00%
2-B 1 25.00%

Hancock, Carie Denise - NUR 4140.17H - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH Evaluation Count: 4

NUR 4320.37H - COMMUNITY NURSING FOR RNS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 80.00%
2-No 1 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 5 100.00%

Hancock, Carie Denise - NUR 4320.37H - COMMUNITY NURSING FOR RNS Evaluation Count: 5

NUR 6150.40H - HEALTH CARE POLICY, ORGANIZATION, AND FINANCE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.39

1 - Excellent 20 71.40%
2 - Very Good 6 21.40%
3 - Good 1 3.60%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 19 67.90%
2 - Very Good 7 25.00%
3 - Good 1 3.60%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.46

1 - Excellent 19 67.90%
2 - Very Good 6 21.40%
3 - Good 2 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 19 67.90%
2 - Very Good 5 17.90%
3 - Good 3 10.70%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 20 71.40%
2 - Very Good 6 21.40%
3 - Good 1 3.60%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.68
1 - Excellent 16 57.10%
2 - Very Good 6 21.40%
3 - Good 5 17.90%
4 - Fair 1 3.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 18 64.30%
2 - Very Good 7 25.00%
3 - Good 1 3.60%
4 - Fair 2 7.10%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 19 67.90%
2 - Very Good 5 17.90%
3 - Good 2 7.10%
4 - Fair 2 7.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 23 82.10%
2 - Very Good 3 10.70%
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3 - Good 1 3.60%

4 - Fair 1 3.60%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 28 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 24 85.70%

2-No 4 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 28 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 27 96.40%

2-B 1 3.60%

Average:

1.04

Hancock, Carie Denise - NUR 6150.40H - HEALTH CARE POLICY, ORGANIZATION, AND FINANCE Evaluation Count: 28

Herron, LaWanda
NUR 7320.90H - TEACHING IN THE GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 40.00%
2-No 3 60.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 5 100.00%

Herron, LaWanda - NUR 7320.90H - TEACHING IN THE GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT Evaluation Count: 5

Hutchinson, Sharon
NUR 7900.90E - NURSING ELECTIVE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
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5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 25.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 25.00%
2-No 3 75.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 25.00%
2-No 3 75.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 4 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Hutchinson, Sharon - NUR 7900.90E - NURSING ELECTIVE Evaluation Count: 4

Jupiter-McCon, Angela M.
NUR 3070.27 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
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1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
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1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 6 85.70%
2 - Male 1 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Jupiter-McCon, Angela M. - NUR 3070.27 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 4140.25 - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities
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1 - Excellent 11 73.30%

2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

4 - Fair 2 13.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.27

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

Average: 1.40

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

Average: 1.20

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 10 66.70%

2-No 5 33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 13 86.70%

2 - Male 2 13.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 12 80.00%

2-B 3 20.00%

Average: 1.20

Jupiter-McCon, Angela M. - NUR 4140.25 - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH Evaluation Count: 15

NUR 6460.45 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 2 40.00%

3 - Good 2 40.00%
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4 - Fair

20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 40.00%
4 - Fair 60.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 20.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 60.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 40.00%
4 - Fair 60.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 40.00%
4 - Fair 60.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 40.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 40.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 40.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 40.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 40.00%
4 - Fair 60.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 40.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 40.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
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1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 5 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.60
1-A 3 60.00%
2-B 1 20.00%
3-C 1 20.00%
Jupiter-McCon, Angela M. - NUR 6460.45 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 5
NUR 6460.46 - CAPSTONE PROJECT
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
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3 - Good

25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 75.00%
2-No 1 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 4 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.25
1-A 3 75.00%
2-B 1 25.00%
Jupiter-McCon, Angela M. - NUR 6460.46 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 4
Krebs, Ashley C.
NUR 3070.15 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 2 11.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
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2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%
4 - Fair 1 5.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 15 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 16 88.90%
2 - Very Good 2 11.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.39
1 - Excellent 13 72.20%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 12 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 22.20%
3 - Good 2 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.28
1 - Excellent 14 77.80%
2 - Very Good 3 16.70%
3 - Good 1 5.60%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
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1-Yes 18 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 14 77.80%
2-No 4 22.20%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 18 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67
1-A 8 44.40%
2-B 8 44.40%
3-C 2 11.10%

Krebs, Ashley C. - NUR 3070.15 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 18

NUR 3890.15.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17

1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 83.30%

2-No 1 16.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 4 66.70%
2 - Male 2 33.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 6 100.00%

Krebs, Ashley C. - NUR 3890.15.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT Evaluation Count: 6

NUR 3950.15.4H - LEGAL AND ETHICAL ASPECTS OF NURSING PRACTICE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

Average: 1.00

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 7 87.50%

3 - Good 1 12.50%

Average: 1.25

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 6 75.00%

2 - Very Good 2 25.00%

Average: 1.25

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning

1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

Average: 1.00

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 7 87.50%

2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

Average: 1.13

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 75.00%

2-No 2 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 7 87.50%

2 - Male 1 12.50%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 75.00%

2-B 2 25.00%

Average: 1.25

Krebs, Ashley C. - NUR 3950.15.4H - LEGAL AND ETHICAL ASPECTS OF NURSING PRACTICE Evaluation Count: 8

Langley, Cherie S.
NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE

1 - Prepares well for class
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1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%
3 - Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.74
1 - Excellent 10 52.60%
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%
3 - Good 3 15.80%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.84
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%
3 - Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.74
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 6 31.60%
3 - Good 4 21.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.84
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%
3 - Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.42
1 - Excellent 7 36.80%
2 - Very Good 3 15.80%
3 - Good 3 15.80%
4 - Fair 6 31.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.05
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 2 10.50%
3 - Good 6 31.60%
4 - Fair 2 10.50%



8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.63

1 - Excellent 11 57.90%
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
3 - Good 4 21.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.68
1 - Excellent 11 57.90%
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
3 - Good 3 15.80%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 19 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 15 78.90%

2-No 4 21.10%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 14 73.70%
2 - Male 5 26.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.53
1-A 10 52.60%
2-B 8 42.10%
3-C 1 5.30%

Langley, Cherie S. - NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE Evaluation Count: 19

NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.84
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%
3 - Good 4 21.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.74
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.84
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
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2 - Very Good 5 26.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.74
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
2 - Very Good 6 31.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.84
2 - Very Good 5 26.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.42
4 - Fair 6 31.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.05
1 - Excellent 9 47.40%
4 - Fair 2 10.50%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.63
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
3 - Good 4 21.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.68
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 19 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 15 78.90%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 14 73.70%
2 - Male 5 26.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.53
1-A 10 52.60%

Langley, Cherie S. - NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE* Evaluation Count: 19

NUR 4310.25 - COMMUNITY NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.83
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1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.92
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.92
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.92
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.92
1 - Excellent 4 33.30%
2 - Very Good 6 50.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning
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1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 9 75.00%

2-No 3 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 11 91.70%

2 - Male 1 8.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67

1-A 5 41.70%

2-B 6 50.00%

3-C 1 8.30%

Langley, Cherie S. - NUR 4310.25 - COMMUNITY NURSING Evaluation Count: 12

NUR 4380.25 - COMMUNITY NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 1 16.70%
2 - Very Good 3 50.00%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 3 50.00%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
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2 - Very Good 2 33.30%

3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.50
1 - Excellent 1 16.70%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 3 50.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 16.70%
2 - Very Good 3 50.00%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 83.30%
2-No 16.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 50.00%
2 - Male 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.50
1-A 50.00%
2-B 50.00%

Langley, Cherie S. - NUR 4380.25 - COMMUNITY NURSING Evaluation Count: 6

Loveless, Bobbie A.
NUR 3300.25 - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 37.50%
3 - Good 12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 56.30%
2 - Very Good 31.30%
3 - Good 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 56.30%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 18.80%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 50.00%
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2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 6 37.50%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.94
1 - Excellent 8 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 8 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 8 50.00%
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 9 56.30%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 68.80%
2-No 5 31.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 13 81.30%
2 - Male 3 18.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.06
1-A 15 93.80%
2-B 1 6.30%
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Loveless, Bobbie A. - NUR 3300.25 - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 16

NUR 3300.25 - COMMUNITY SERVICE*

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.63

2 - Very Good 6 37.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 9 56.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.75
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.88
3 - Good 6 37.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.94
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.88
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.69
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.63
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 16 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 68.80%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 3 18.80%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course
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1-A 15 93.80%

Loveless, Bobbie A. - NUR 3300.25 - COMMUNITY SERVICE* Evaluation Count: 16

NUR 7130.90H - THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF ORGANIZATIONS AND ADM

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40
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1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 40.00%
2-No 6 60.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 10 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 10 100.00%

Loveless, Bobbie A. - NUR 7130.90H - THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS OF ORGANIZATIONS AND ADMINSTRATION

Mansell, Julia A.
NUR 4310.15 - COMMUNITY NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.57

1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 3 42.90%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.57
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 3 42.90%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 2.86

1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.57
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 2 28.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.43
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 2 28.60%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.29
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 2 28.60%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.43
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 3 42.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 85.70%
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2-No 1 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 71.40%
2 - Male 2 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.86
1-A 3 42.90%
2-B 2 28.60%
3-C 2 28.60%

Mansell, Julia A. - NUR 4310.15 - COMMUNITY NURSING Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 4320.17H - COMMUNITY NURSING FOR RNS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 1 16.70%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 3 50.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.17
1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 2 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%
3 - Good 2 33.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 50.00%
3 - Good 3 50.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67
1-A 2 33.30%
2-B 4 66.70%

Mansell, Julia A. - NUR 4320.17H - COMMUNITY NURSING FOR RNS Evaluation Count: 6

NUR 4380.15 - COMMUNITY NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent

10.00%
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2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 5 50.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 3.50
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 7 70.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.50
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 7 70.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.50
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 8 80.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 3.20
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 6 60.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.30
1 - Excellent 1 10.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 5 50.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 2 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 3 30.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 2 20.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
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4 - Fair

4 40.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 3 30.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 3 30.00%

Average: 2.70

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 70.00%
2-No 3 30.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 80.00%
2 - Male 2 20.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.20
2-B 8 80.00%
3-C 2 20.00%

Mansell, Julia A. - NUR 4380.15 - COMMUNITY NURSING Evaluation Count: 10

Markey, Linda E.
NUR 7140.90H - HUMAN RESOURCES

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.88

1 - Excellent 1 12.50%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
4 - Fair 4 50.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.75
1 - Excellent 1 12.50%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 3 37.50%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.63
1 - Excellent 2 25.00%
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2 - Very Good 2 25.00%

3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 3 37.50%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00
2 - Very Good 4 50.00%
4 - Fair 4 50.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.25
1 - Excellent 2 25.00%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.50
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
4 - Fair 5 62.50%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.50
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
4 - Fair 5 62.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.88
1 - Excellent 2 25.00%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 4 50.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.25
1 - Excellent 3 37.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 3 37.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 12.50%
2-No 87.50%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 87.50%
2 - Male 12.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 100.00%

Markey, Linda E. - NUR 7140.90H - HUMAN RESOURCES Evaluation Count: 8

McGill, Maude H.

NUR 3040.27 - ASSESSMENT AND HEALTH PROMOTION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 85.70%
3 - Good 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 85.70%
3 - Good 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 85.70%
3 - Good 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 85.70%
3 - Good 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 85.70%
4 - Fair 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 71.40%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
4 - Fair 14.30%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 1.57

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 1.43

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 1.43

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 85.70%

2 - Male 1 14.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 85.70%

2-B 1 14.30%

Average: 1.14

McGill, Maude H. - NUR 3040.27 - ASSESSMENT AND HEALTH PROMOTION Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 3920.15.4H - NURSING EXTRAS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
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2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 3 25.00%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 2 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period
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1 - Excellent 8 66.70%

2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

3 - Good 2 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 58.30%

2-No 5 41.70%
12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 12 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1-A 12 100.00%

McGill, Maude H. - NUR 3920.15.4H - NURSING EXTRAS Evaluation Count: 12

NUR 4920.15E - SCHOLARY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
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3 - Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
3 - Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 66.70%
2 - Male 1 33.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 2 66.70%
2-B 1 33.30%

McGill, Maude H. - NUR 4920.15E - SCHOLARY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS Evaluation Count: 3

NUR 6920.40E - SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.71

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 4 57.10%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.86

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
4 - Fair 2 28.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 71.40%
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2-No 2

28.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 5 71.40%
2 - Male 2 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.29
1-A 5 71.40%
2-B 2 28.60%

McGill, Maude H. - NUR 6920.40E - SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS Evaluation Count: 7

Nesbitt, Mary

NUR 3070.25 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.07
1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
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4 - Fair 1 7.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 14 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.07
1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 64.30%
2-No 5 35.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 78.60%
2 - Male 3 21.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.07
1-A 2 14.30%
2-B 9 64.30%
3-C 3 21.40%

Nesbitt, Mary - NUR 3070.25 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 14

NUR 3120.25 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 80.00%

2-No 1 20.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 40.00%
2 - Male 3 60.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.80
2-B 4 80.00%

Nesbitt, Mary - NUR 3120.25 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING Evaluation Count: 5

NUR 3120.25 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 80.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 40.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.80
1-A 1 20.00%

Nesbitt, Mary - NUR 3120.25 - WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HEALTH NURSING* Evaluation Count: 5

Scott, Emily R.

NUR 3890.25.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
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2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 8 66.70%

2-No 4 33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 10 83.30%
2 - Male 2 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.08
1-A 11 91.70%
2-B 1 8.30%

Scott, Emily R. - NUR 3890.25.1 - ADULT & PEDIATRIC ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT Evaluation Count: 12

Sicard, Karen C.
NUR 1010.15 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 15 68.20%
2 - Very Good 5 22.70%
3 - Good 2 9.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 20 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 4.50%
3 - Good 1 4.50%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 17 77.30%
2 - Very Good 2 9.10%
3 - Good 3 13.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 18 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 9.10%
3 - Good 2 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 20 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 4.50%
3 - Good 1 4.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 15 68.20%
2 - Very Good 4 18.20%
3 - Good 3 13.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.32
1 - Excellent 18 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 4.50%
3 - Good 3 13.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 18 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 9.10%
3 - Good 2 9.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 20 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 4.50%
3 - Good 1 4.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 22 100.00%

Page 77 of 107



11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 59.10%
2-No 9 40.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 21 95.50%
2 - Male 1 4.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.68
1-A 10 45.50%
2-B 9 40.90%
3-C 3 13.60%

Sicard, Karen C. - NUR 1010.15 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE Evaluation Count: 22

NUR 6400.40H - NURSING EDUCATION SEMINAR

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.17

1 - Excellent 26 89.70%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
4 - Fair 1 3.40%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 26 89.70%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
3 - Good 1 3.40%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 26 89.70%
2 - Very Good 1 3.40%
3 - Good 2 6.90%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 26 89.70%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
3 - Good 1 3.40%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 26 89.70%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
3 - Good 1 3.40%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 24 82.80%
2 - Very Good 3 10.30%
4 - Fair 2 6.90%

Average: 1.31

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 25 86.20%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
3 - Good 2 6.90%

Average: 1.21

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 25 86.20%
2 - Very Good 2 6.90%
3 - Good 2 6.90%

Average: 1.21

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 27 93.10%
2 - Very Good 1 3.40%
3 - Good 1 3.40%

Average: 1.10

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 29 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 24 82.80%

2-No 5 17.20%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 29 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 28 96.60%

2-B 1 3.40%

Average: 1.03

Sicard, Karen C. - NUR 6400.40H - NURSING EDUCATION SEMINAR Evaluation Count: 29

Taylor, Karen J.
NUR 4140.15H - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH
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1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 85.70%
2-No 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 71.40%
2 - Male 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 85.70%
2-B 14.30%

Taylor, Karen J. - NUR 4140.15H - WRITING AND REPORTING RESEARCH Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 4440.15 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 71.40%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
3 - Good 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 71.40%
2 - Very Good 28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 42.90%
2 - Very Good 28.60%
3 - Good 28.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 71.40%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
3 - Good 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 71.40%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
3 - Good 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.43
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1 - Excellent 5 71.40%

2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%

2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

Average: 1.29

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

Average: 1.43

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%

2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

Average: 1.29

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 5 71.40%

2 - Male 2 28.60%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 85.70%

2-B 1 14.30%

Average: 1.14

Taylor, Karen J. - NUR 4440.15 - PROFESSIONAL NURSING PRECEPTORSHIP Evaluation Count: 7

NUR 6460.42 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
3 - Good 3 60.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
3 - Good 3 60.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.40
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 3 60.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period
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1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 80.00%
2-No 1 20.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 5 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 5 100.00%
Taylor, Karen J. - NUR 6460.42 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 5
NUR 6460.44 - CAPSTONE PROJECT
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
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5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.40

1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 3 60.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 80.00%

2-No 1 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 5 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 4 80.00%
2-B 1 20.00%
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Taylor, Karen J. - NUR 6460.44 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 5

Vincent, Janice L.
NUR 7300.90H - ADVANCED CURRICULUM PLANNING AND REVISION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 12 80.00%

2 - Very Good 3 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 40.00%

2-No 9 60.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 15 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 15 100.00%

Vincent, Janice L. - NUR 7300.90H - ADVANCED CURRICULUM PLANNING AND REVISION Evaluation Count: 15

NUR 8010.90H - RESEARCH PROCESS |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
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5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.10
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 50.00%
2-No 5 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 10 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 10 100.00%

Vincent, Janice L. - NUR 8010.90H - RESEARCH PROCESS | Evaluation Count: 10

Walley, Vicky C.
HIM 2020.15 - MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class
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1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 8.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 3 25.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 3 25.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
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2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 83.30%
2-No 2 16.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 91.70%
2 - Male 1 8.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.75
1-A 7 58.30%
2-B 1 8.30%
3-C 4 33.30%
Walley, Vicky C. - HIM 2020.15 - MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY Evaluation Count: 12
HIM 2030.15 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
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3 - Good 2 22.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.44

1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 77.80%

2-No 2 22.20%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 9 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.78
1-A 5 55.60%
2-B 1 11.10%
3-C 3 33.30%

Walley, Vicky C. - HIM 2030.15 - PATHOPHYSIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 9

HIM 3040.15 - ANALYSIS HEALTH DATA

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 3 60.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
3 - Good 3 60.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
3 - Good 4 80.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.60

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 3 60.00%
2 - Male 2 40.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.40
1-A 2 40.00%
3-C 2 40.00%
4-D 1 20.00%

Walley, Vicky C. - HIM 3040.15 - ANALYSIS HEALTH DATA Evaluation Count: 5

Webb, Rebecca

NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%

Average: 1.55

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 12 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 12 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 5 25.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.65
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 15 75.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period
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1 - Excellent 13 65.00%

2 - Very Good 6 30.00%

4 - Fair 1 5.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 20 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 16 80.00%

2-No 4 20.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 15 75.00%

2 - Male 5 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.45

1-A 14 70.00%

2-B 4 20.00%

3-C 1 5.00%

4-D 1 5.00%

Webb, Rebecca - NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE Evaluation Count: 20

NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 12 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.90

2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 5 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.65
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.35
1 - Excellent 15 75.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 6 30.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 20 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 16 80.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 15 75.00%
2 - Male 5 25.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.45
1-A 14 70.00%

Webb, Rebecca - NUR 1010.25 - INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ART & SCIENCE* Evaluation Count: 20

NUR 3100.25 - ADULT HEALTH |

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
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3 - Good 1 7.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 9 64.30%
2-No 5 35.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 78.60%
2 - Male 3 21.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.43
1-A 2 14.30%
2-B 6 42.90%
3-C 4 28.60%
4-D 2 14.30%
Webb, Rebecca - NUR 3100.25 - ADULT HEALTH | Evaluation Count: 14
NUR 4240.26H - MANAGING HEALTH CARE
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.11
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.78
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.78
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 4 44.40%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.56
1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
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5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

Average: 1.78

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 5 55.60%

Average: 3.22

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%

Average: 1.89

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

Average: 1.67

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

Average: 1.33

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 44.40%

2-No 5 55.60%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 66.70%

2 - Male 3 33.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course
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1-A 2 22.20%
2-B 6 66.70%
3-C 1 11.10%

Webb, Rebecca - NUR 4240.26H - MANAGING HEALTH CARE Evaluation Count: 9

Williams, Janet K.
NUR 3300.15E - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.90

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.10
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.10
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities
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1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 90.00%
2-No 1 10.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 80.00%
2-No 2 20.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 80.00%
2 - Male 2 20.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.10
1-A 9 90.00%
2-B 1 10.00%
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Williams, Janet K. - NUR 3300.15E - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 10

NUR 6930.40 - CAPSTONE PROJECT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.87

1 - Excellent 9 60.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.13
1 - Excellent 8 53.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 86.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 15 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 12 80.00%
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20.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 6930.40 - CAPSTONE PROJECT Evaluation Count: 15

NUR 6930.40 - COMMUNITY SERVICE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.87

1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.13
1 - Excellent 8 53.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 2.20

1 - Excellent 7 46.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 4 26.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 15 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 12 80.00%
2-B 3 20.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 6930.40 - COMMUNITY SERVICE Evaluation Count: 15

NUR 7310.90H - DISTANCE LEARNING

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

Average: 1.18

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

Average: 1.27

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

Average: 1.27

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

Average: 1.18

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 3 27.30%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

Average: 1.91

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

Average: 1.45

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

Average: 1.09

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

Average: 1.00

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 27.30%
2-No 8 72.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 11 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 11 100.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 7310.90H - DISTANCE LEARNING Evaluation Count: 11

NUR 7360.90H - ROLE PRACTICUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.62

1 - Excellent 7 53.80%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.85

1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.15
1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 46.20%
2-No 7 53.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 13 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 13 100.00%

Williams, Janet K. - NUR 7360.90H - ROLE PRACTICUM Evaluation Count: 13
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